
Bishop McDevitt Swimming Diving

Competition Schedule 2019-20

Day Date Opponent Bus Depart Meet Start Location

Thursday December 12 Mechanicsburg 2:30 4:15 Mechanicsburg HS

Saturday December 14 Kinney Open N/A 12:00 Bucknell University - Kinney Natatorium

Qualifying standards for this meet

Tuesday December 17 Palmyra 2:30 4:00 Palmyra HS

Thursday December 19 Lower Dauphin 5:30 7:00 Milton Hershey - Catherine Hall

Saturday December 28 Big Spring Bulldog Bash TBD 10:00 Big Spring HS

All swimmers will attend

Thursday January 2 Susquehanna     3:30 5:00 Milton Hershey - Spartan Center

Thursday January 16 Milton Hershey 2:30 4:00 Milton Hershey - Spartan Center

Friday-Sunday January 17-19 Nat'l Catholic Championship N/A Loyola University, Baltimore

Qualifying standards for this meet

Tuesday January 21 Cedar Cliff 2:30 4:15 Red Land HS - West Shore Natatorium

Tuesday January 28 CV       (even) 2:30 4:15 Cumberland Valley HS

Wednesday January 29 Red Land 2:30 4:00 Red Land HS - West Shore Natatorium

Monday February 3 Mid Penn Diving Championships 5:00 Big Spring HS

Friday-Saturday February 7-8 Mid Penn Swimming Championships Cumberland Valley HS

Qualifying standards for this meet

Friday-Saturday February 14-15 Mid Penn Plunge Northern HS

This meet is now a two-day meet

Wednesday February 19 PIAA District 3 AA Diving Championship 5:00 Big Spring HS

Qualifying standards for this meet

Friday-Saturday February 28-29 PIAA District 3 AA Swimming Championship Cumberland Valley HS

Qualifying standards for this meet

Tuesday-Thursday March 10-12 PIAA Swimming & Diving Championship Bucknell University - Kinney Natatorium

Qualifying standards for this meet


